SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name jec Site Address Date Issued Valuation
Description
B - COMMERCIAL ADDITION
Aluminum ADA ramp
from parking stall to
WARREN G HARDING ) -
B-11-07-22-01 TEMPLE ASSOCIATION ADA Ramp upper sidewalk. Addition 1236 NW FINN HILL RD  01/12/2023 $23,540.00
of guardrail along upper
sidewalk
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $23,540.00

B - COMMERCIAL NEW

B-09-22-22-02 Gresham, Jason

MOD/CHIPOTLE

SHELL BUILDING

21401 OLHAVA WAY

01/12/2023

$1,200,000.00

Total Permits Issued 1

B - DEMOLITION

Total Valuation

$1,200,000.00

B-12-09-22-02 Kurt Russell Green Demo SF DEMOLITION 543 NW BOVELA LN 01/23/2023
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES
MILES YANICK and PAPE MACHINERY - FUEL TANK
B-12-15-22-09 COMPANY FUEL TANK INSTALLATION 20081 VIKING AVE NW  01/31/2023 $2,500.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $2,500.00
B - SIGN
Install one internally
illuminated monument
sign. Install three wall
B-12-14-22-01 HANSON SIGN CO INC  Discount Tire signs internally 20250 7TH AVE NE 01/06/2023 $20,000.00
illuminated channel
letters. One on each
elevation - North, East,
West.
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $20,000.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
B-12-08-22-01 Solgen Power LLC TAYLOR SOLAR SOLAR INSTALL RE’ LEUNR'SE RIDGE  4/06/2023 $44,838.00
REVOLUTION ENERGY 1926 NE CRAFTSMAN
B-10-13-22-01 SYSTEMS ING BUDD SOLAR SOLAR INSTALL WAY 01/10/2023 $26,029.47
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $70,867.47
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
B-12-19-22-01 BRENNAN HEATING & - o 1 ieen Install Ductless Heat 547 N\ £ IASON'ST  01/03/2023
A/ICLLC pump
B-01-23-23-03 BB EATNS (e LUt ERs AmEes  rsElEEmne; 18470 9TH AVE NE 01/31/2023
replacemtn replacement gas furnace
B-01-27-23-01 Honeycutt, Lucinda Evans add ac fo existing hvac 2428 NE SUNNYMEDE 4 5555
system ST
PENINSULA TANK S
B-01-03-23-01 SERVICES INC Spellman Install ducted mini-split 1020 NE HOLM CT 01/23/2023
PENINSULA TANK ) Installation of 2 heat
B-01-16-23-01 SERVICES INC Lewis pump systems 17749 FJORD DRNE  01/30/2023
B-01-04-23-01 ’E/%ELNL%AN 2SN E Boren Replace gas furnace 19515 23RD AVE NE 01/06/2023
BRENNAN HEATING & 2026 NE LAURIE VEI
B-01-05-23-01 A/C LLC McCallum Install 3-ton a/c LOOP 01/25/2023
B-01-09-23-01 AL ANLSHERONIN, Zwinger ROMEVHCREE S 1963 NE GUSTAF ST 01/25/2023
JASON water heater
REPLACING GAS
WASHINGTON ENERGY
B-01-23-23-01 SERVICES GO LLG BOLLIG ZgRNACE AND ADDING 1370 NE ODIN ST 01/25/2023
Total Permits Issued 9 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW
THE QUADRANT 18509 SAWGRASS DR
B-12-29-22-01 CORPORATION Blue Heron - Lot 44 SINGLE FAMILY NEW 01/26/2023 $718,912.61
THE QUADRANT 18525 SAWGRASS DR
B-10-20-22-01 CORPORATION Blue Heron - Lot 36 SINGLE FAMILY NEW = 01/13/2023 $550,390.82
THE QUADRANT 18559 SAWGRASS DR
B-12-12-22-02 CORPORATION BLUE HERON -LOT 21 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | = 01/19/2023 $438,692.00
THE QUADRANT 18557 SAWGRASS DR
B-12-12-22-03 CORPORATION BLUE HERON -LOT 22 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | = 01/19/2023 $502,299.12



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

Time Run:

Permit Type

02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM

Permit Number

B-12-05-22-01

B-12-05-22-02

B-12-05-22-03

B-12-05-22-04

B-12-05-22-05

B-12-05-22-06

B-12-05-22-07

B-12-05-22-08

B-12-05-22-09

B-12-05-22-10

Applicant

CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Spencer Plat - Lot 49

Spencer Plat - Lot 50

Spencer Plat - Lot 55

Spencer Plat - Lot 56

Spencer Plat - Lot 57

Spencer Plat - Lot 58

Spencer Plat - Lot 59

Spencer Plat - Lot 60

Spencer Plat - Lot 69

Spencer Plat - Lot 70

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

22136 JAMESON AVE
NW

22138 JAMESON AVE
NW

1789 ASHBY AVE NW

1787 ASHBY AVE NW

1785 ASHBY AVE NW

1783 ASHBY AVE NW

1781 ASHBY AVE NW

1779 ASHBY AVE NW

1784 ASHBY AVE NW

1786 ASHBY AVE NW

Date Issued

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

Valuation

$402,384.97

$459,904.24

$402,384.97

$381,149.69

$402,384.97

$398,348.87

$381,149.69

$402,384.97

$373,512.47

$381,149.69

Total Permits Issued 14

B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING

B-12-27-22-01

B-01-17-23-01

HANLEYBROWN,
JASON

Wheless, Jonathan

Swanson

Water Heater

Replacement

Remove/replace electric
water heater

Water Heater
Replacement

20241 VIKINGS CREST
LP NE #302

781 NW
STAFFORDSHIRE CT

Total Valuation

01/06/2023

01/31/2023

$6,195,049.08

Total Permits Issued 2

Total Valuation

$0.00



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF
B-01-25-23-01 Integrity Roofing & Fitz Re-Roof 19188 4TH AVE NE 01/30/2023
Construction
B-11-22-22-01 Ly Mot & ALLEN Re-Roof 20320 HOVED RD 01/25/2023
Construction
B-11-22-22-02 Integrity Roofing & CATHY ALLEN Re-Roof 1990 NE GUSTAF ST 01/25/2023
Construction
HANLEY o 17719 BAYWATCH CT
B-12-15-22-01 CONSTRUCTION INC Scudder PR 18402 Residential Re-Roof NE 01/23/2023
B-01-04-23-04 Burchard, cameron John Hale RE-ROOF 20075 12TH AVE NE 01/06/2023
Total Permits Issued 5 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
B-01-11-23-01 Pardy, Clive Schmitt kitchen remodel  Remodel of kitchen. 2245 DALARNA CT NE  01/26/2023 $20,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $20,000.00

Total Permits Issued

38

Total Valuation

$7,531,956.55



