SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
B - COMME	ERCIAL ADDITIC	)N					
	B-11-07-22-01	WARREN G HARDING TEMPLE ASSOCIATION	ADA Ramp	Aluminum ADA ramp from parking stall to upper sidewalk. Addition of guardrail along upper sidewalk	1236 NW FINN HILL RD		\$23,540.00
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$23,540.00
	ERCIAL NEW B-09-22-22-02	Gresham, Jason	MOD/CHIPOTLE	SHELL BUILDING	21401 OLHAVA WAY NW	01/12/2023	\$1,200,000.00
-	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$1,200,000.00
B - DEMOL	<b>.ITION</b> B-12-09-22-02	Kurt Russell	Green Demo	SF DEMOLITION	543 NW BOVELA LN	01/23/2023	
-	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - OTHER	NON-CLASSIFI	ED USES					
_	B-12-15-22-09	MILES YANICK and COMPANY	PAPE MACHINERY - FUEL TANK	FUEL TANK INSTALLATION	20081 VIKING AVE NW	01/31/2023	\$2,500.00
-	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$2,500.00
B - SIGN							
				Install one internally illuminated monument sign. Install three wall signs internally			
	B-12-14-22-01	HANSON SIGN CO INC	Discount Tire	illuminated channel letters. One on each elevation - North, East, West.	20250 7TH AVE NE	01/06/2023	\$20,000.00

### **B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION**

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation	
	B-12-08-22-01	Solgen Power LLC	TAYLOR SOLAR	SOLAR INSTALL	18147 SUNRISE RIDGE AVE NE	01/06/2023	\$44,838.00	
	B-10-13-22-01	REVOLUTION ENERGY SYSTEMS INC	BUDD SOLAR	SOLAR INSTALL	1926 NE CRAFTSMAN WAY	01/10/2023	\$26,029.47	
	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$70,867.47	
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY MECH	ANICAL						
	B-12-19-22-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Sahleen	Install Ductless Heat pump	517 NE ELIASON ST	01/03/2023		
	B-01-23-23-03	DANA'S HEATING INC	Moblerley Gas Furnace replacemtn	Installation of replacement gas furnace	18470 9TH AVE NE	01/31/2023		
	B-01-27-23-01	Honeycutt, Lucinda	Evans	add ac to existing hvac system	2428 NE SUNNYMEDE ST	01/31/2023		
	B-01-03-23-01	PENINSULA TANK SERVICES INC	Spellman	Install ducted mini-split	1020 NE HOLM CT	01/23/2023		
	B-01-16-23-01	PENINSULA TANK SERVICES INC	Lewis	Installation of 2 heat pump systems	17749 FJORD DR NE	01/30/2023		
	B-01-04-23-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Boren	Replace gas furnace	19515 23RD AVE NE	01/06/2023		
	B-01-05-23-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	McCallum	Install 3-ton a/c	2026 NE LAURIE VEI LOOP	01/25/2023		
	B-01-09-23-01	HANLEYBROWN, JASON	Zwinger	Remove/replace gas water heater	1963 NE GUSTAF ST	01/25/2023		
	B-01-23-23-01	WASHINGTON ENERGY SERVICES CO LLC	BOLLIG	REPLACING GAS FURNACE AND ADDING AC	1370 NE ODIN ST	01/25/2023		
	Total Permits Issued	9				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW								
	B-12-29-22-01	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	Blue Heron - Lot 44	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18509 SAWGRASS DR NE	01/26/2023	\$718,912.61	
	B-10-20-22-01	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	Blue Heron - Lot 36	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18525 SAWGRASS DR NE	01/13/2023	\$550,390.82	
	B-12-12-22-02	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 21	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18559 SAWGRASS DR NE	01/19/2023	\$438,692.00	
	B-12-12-22-03	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 22	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18557 SAWGRASS DR NE	01/19/2023	\$502,299.12	

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

Time Run: 02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM

t Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
I	B-12-05-22-01	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 49	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22136 JAMESON AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$402,384.97
I	B-12-05-22-02	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 50	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22138 JAMESON AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$459,904.24
I	B-12-05-22-03	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 55	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1789 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$402,384.97
ł	B-12-05-22-04	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 56	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1787 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$381,149.69
I	B-12-05-22-05	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 57	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1785 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$402,384.97
1	B-12-05-22-06	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 58	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1783 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$398,348.87
I	B-12-05-22-07	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 59	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1781 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$381,149.69
ł	B-12-05-22-08	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 60	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1779 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$402,384.97
1	B-12-05-22-09	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 69	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1784 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$373,512.47
1	B-12-05-22-10	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 70	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1786 ASHBY AVE NW	01/10/2023	\$381,149.69
-	Total Permits Issued	d 14				Total Valuation	\$6,195,049.08

#### **B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING** HANI EYRROWN

B-12-27-22-01	HANLEYBROWN, JASON	Swanson	Remove/replace electric water heater	20241 VIKINGS CREST LP NE #302	01/06/2023	
B-01-17-23-01	Wheless, Jonathan	Water Heater Replacement	Water Heater Replacement	781 NW STAFFORDSHIRE CT	01/31/2023	
Total Permits Issu	ied 2	Total Valuation	\$0.00			

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 01/01/2023 TO 01/31/2023

02/01/2023 1:59:42 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation	
<b>B</b> - SINGLE	E FAMILY RE-RO	DOF						
	B-01-25-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Fitz	Re-Roof	19188 4TH AVE NE	01/30/2023		
	B-11-22-22-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	ALLEN	Re-Roof	20320 HOVED RD	01/25/2023		
	B-11-22-22-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	CATHY ALLEN	Re-Roof	1990 NE GUSTAF ST	01/25/2023		
	B-12-15-22-01	HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	Scudder PR 18402	Residential Re-Roof	17719 BAYWATCH CT NE	01/23/2023		
	B-01-04-23-04	Burchard, cameron	John Hale	RE-ROOF	20075 12TH AVE NE	01/06/2023		
	Total Permits Issued	d 5				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL								
	B-01-11-23-01	Pardy, Clive	Schmitt kitchen remodel	Remodel of kitchen.	2245 DALARNA CT NE	01/26/2023	\$20,000.00	
	Total Permits Issued	d 1				Total Valuation	\$20,000.00	
Total Permits	s Issued	38			Total Valuation		\$7,531,956.55	